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TWHS Highlander Wrestling Meet Schedule 2024-25

Date Day Opponent Location Teams Format
Weigh-In 

Times
Start 
Times

9-Nov Sat Inter-Squad Schrimmage HOME ALL Schrimmage 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

13-Nov Wen Klein Oak & Willis HOME ALL Tri 4pm 5PM

15-Nov Fri Highland Games Opener HOME ALL Tourney 3:30 PM 5:30 AM

16-Nov Sat Highland Games Opener Home All tourney 7:00 AM 8:30 AM

20-Nov Wed JV Scramble Conroe HS JV Scramble 4pm 5PM

22-Nov Fri Cy Ridge Classic Cy Ridge HS V/G Tourney 3PM 5PM

23-Nov Sat Cy Ridge Classic Cy Ridge HS V/G Tourney 7AM 8:30AM

26-Nov Tues Klein Collins/Clear Springs/ Cy Fair Home ALL Quad 8:00 AM 9:30 AM

4-Dec Wed Dual - Home Varsity Dual 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

6-Dec Friday Morton Ranch Stampede Morton Ranch HS Varsity Tourney 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

7-Dec Sat Morton Ranch Stampede Morton Ranch HS Varsity Tourney 7AM 8:30AM

13-Dec Fri Highlander Classic Home ALL Tourney 3:30 PM 5:30 PM

14-Dec Sat Highlander Classic Home ALL Tourney 7AM 8:30AM

20-Dec Fri Doc Hess Legends Event Center All Duals 7AM 8:30AM

21-Dec Sat Doc Hess Legends Event Center All Tourney 7AM 8:30AM

3-Jan Fri Cy Fair Invite Berry Center V/G Tourney 7AM 8:30AM

4-Jan Sat Cy Fair Invite Berry Center V/G Tourney 7AM 8:30AM

8-Jan Wed Dual - Klein Collins Klein Collins HS Varsity Dual 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

10-Jan Friday Trojan Classic Eulles Trinity HS Var Tourney 4pm 5PM

11-Jan Sat Trojan Classic Eulles Trinity HS Var Tourney 7AM 8AM

11-Jan Sat Gator Roll Klein Oak HS JV Tourney 7:00 AM 8:30 PM

15-Jan Wed Senior Night - Humble Home ALL Tri 4PM 5PM

17-Jan Friday Tiger Classic Klein Collins HS ALL Tourney TBA TBA

18-Jan Sat Tiger Classic Klein Collins HS ALL Tourney TBA TBA

22-Jan Wed Tri Meet - Seven Lakes HOME ALL Tri 4pm 5PM

25-Jan Sat Ridge Invite Cy Ridge HS Extra Tourney 7AM 8:30PM

29-Jan Wed District 8-6A Conroe HS JV Tourney TBA TBA

30-Jan Thur District 8-6A Conroe HS Varsity Tourney 7:00 AM 9:00 AM

Feb 7 Fri Region 2-6A Allen HS Qualify Tourney 7:00 AM 8:30 AM

8-Feb Sat Region 2-6A Allen HS Qualify Tourney 7:00 AM 8:30 AM

14-Feb Fri State 6A Berry Center Qualify Tourney 7:00 AM 8:30 AM

15-Feb Sat State 6A Berry Center Qualify Tourney 7:00 AM 8:30 AM

Times are subject to change


